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
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active Auction Yes
MLS # 202024750 2720 Cambridge Boulevard Fort Wayne IN 46808 Status Active LP $0
- Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-07-34-131-018.000-074 Type  Site-Built Home
Sub Poinsette Park Cross Street Bedrms 3 F Baths 1 HBaths 0

Location City/Town/Suburb Style
School District FWC Elem Price

One Story

JrH  Northwood SrH  North Side

Legal Description Lot 452 Poinsett park Add

Inside City Limits City Zoning

County Zoning

Directions Cambridge Blvd. Between Goshen and State Streets

Zoning Description

Remarks Auction Date is July 29th at 6:00 on site. This is a beautiful well mainted home

owner. Location Location Location. The Kitchen has plenty of cabinets and newer carpet, spacious eat in dining room with newer carpet.

Interior might set you back to the 70's but it shows pride of ownership by the
Foyer entrance with a large

Living room, 3 bedrooms 1 full bath with the washer and dryer and utl closet. Hugh Family room with patio door to patio area. Nice yard plus you can walk to the

shopping area. 1 car attached garage. Close to St. Francis college.

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.1400 / 6,098 50x122 Src N Lot Des Level
Township Wayne Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,522 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Belpw Gd SqFt 0 Ttl Fin SqFt 1,522  Year Built 1960
Age 60 New No Date Complete Ext  Aluminum Fndtn Slab #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Description
DIM L
LR 12x15 M Baths Full Half Water CITY Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
DR 9x 10 M B-Main 1 0 Sewer City Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
FR 31x13 M B-Upper 0 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec  No Split Firpin No
KT 9x 10 M B-Blw G 0 0 Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
BK X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
DN X Laundry Rm Main X Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
MB 12x9 M AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Foyer Entry, Landscaped, Patio Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
2B 12x9 M Open, Porch Open, Tub and Separate Shower, Main Floor Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
3B 9x9 M Laundry Jet/Grdn Tub  No Nr Wikg Trails No
4B X Garage 1.0 / Attached / 21x12 [252.00 Pool No Garage Y/N Yes
5B X Outbuilding  None X Pool Type Garage Dr Opnr: No
RR X Outbuilding X Off Street Pk
LF X Assn Dues Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Refrigerator, Washer, Window Treatments, Cooktop
EX X Other Fees -Gas, Oven-Built-In, Water Heater Gas
WtrType Restrictions
Water Features Water Access Wtr Name
Wtr Frtg Channel Frtg
Lake Type

Virtual Tours:

Auction Yes Auction Reserve Price $ Auction Date
Auctioneer Name Jerry Ehle

Financing: Proposed Cash, Conventional
Annual Taxes  $159.68 Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

List Office Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Offc.: 260-749-0445

Exemptions
No

Pending Date Closing Date

Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks
Presented by: Jerry Ehle - Off: 260-749-0445

Auctioneer License #

Selling Price

7/29/2020 Auction Time 6:00 p.m.
AU19300123
Homestead, Over 65 Year Taxes Payable 2020
Possession DOC
Yes
How Sold CDOM 0

|/ Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Offc.: 260-749-0445

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
MLS content is Copyright © 2020
Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.



